1  Copyright © 2011, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: 03.06.2013. Issue No: DHE-0002117
Features Applications
 Moisture Sensitivity Level: 3
 Main Parameters: Luminous Flux,
Forward Voltage , Chromaticity and
Color Rendering Index
 RoHS compliant

4  Copyright © 2011, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: 03.06.2013. Issue No: DHE-0002117 www.everlight.com
PN of the A24 series: Warm White LEDs
Order Code of A24
Min.
Luminous
Flux
(lm)
Typ.
Luminous
Flux
(lm)
CCT (K)
Wavelength
(nm)
Forward
Voltage
(V)
Forward
Current
(mA)
CRI
(Min.)
CRI
(Typ.)
EHP-A24/KM21H-P01/40K/K33/TR 80 87 40K-1,40K-2
40K-3,40K-4 2.95~3.85 350 80 81
EHP-A24/KM21H-P01/30K/K33/TR 80 85 30K-1,30K-2
30K-3,30K-4 2.95~3.85 350 80 81
Notes:
1. Luminous flux measurement tolerance: ±10%.
2. The data of luminous flux measured at thermal pad=25°C
3. Typical luminous flux or light output performance is operated within the condition guided by this datasheet
4. The CRI value is based on the Everlight testing instrument.
5. CRI measurement tolerance: ±2
Ver.:2     Release Date:11/29/2016      狀態:Approved(正式發行)
DATASHEET
EHP- A24
1W ANSI BIN Series
5  Copyright © 2011, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: 03.06.2013. Issue No: DHE-0002117 www.everlight.com
PN of the A24 series: Cool White LEDs
Order Code of A24
Min.
Luminous
Flux
(lm)
Typ.
Luminous
Flux
(lm)
CCT (K)
Wavelength
(nm)
Forward
Voltage
(V)
Forward
Current
(mA)
CRI
(Min.)
CRI
(Typ.)
EHP-A24/GT21H-P01/65K/K51/TR 100 106 65K-1,65K-2
65K-3,65K-4 2.95~3.85 350 65 70
EHP-A24/GT21H-P01/57K/K51/TR 100 108 57K-1,57K-2
57K-3,57K-4 2.95~3.85 350 65 70
EHP-A24/GT21H-P01/50K/K51/TR 100 104 50K-1,50K-2
50K-3,50K-4 2.95~3.85 350 65 70
Notes:
1. Luminous flux measurement tolerance: ±10%.
2. The data of luminous flux measured at thermal pad=25°C